Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

BARRANCLILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
3.355
480
638
351

5.212

Millones ($)
24.466,67
4.332,18
3.621,55
38.865,18
1.466,55
310,42
954,19
369,45

74.386,20

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VOLUMEN

MECE LI

POR SUCURSAL

B BOSOTA erd-
B WEDELLIN 5%
CAL

W OBARRANDULLA  523%
B GUCARAMANGA  20%

MANIZALES 04%
W CARTAGENA 1.5%
B PEFEIRA 05%
Tofal 100.0%
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M S0E0TA 3
H MEDELUN 92%

ALl 122%
M BARRANQULLA  67%
W SUCARAMANGA  34%

WANZALES 05%
B CARTAGENA 25%
B FEFREIRA 1.1%
Tofal 100.0%
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